
64.00mm
[2.086"]

MAXIMUM
OUTER

DIAMETER

53.00mm
[2.086"]

17.55mm
[0.69"]

25.92mm
[1.02"]

36.50mm
[1.437"]

17.00mm
[.669"]

5.19mm
[.205"]

53.00mm
[2.086"]

61.70mm
[2.428"]

170.80mm
[6.724"]

OVERALL LENGTH

55.00mm
[2.086"]

1.73mm
[0.068"]

73.83mm
[2.906"]

FILTER THREAD
M62x0.75-6g

7.29mm
[0.287"]

DISTANCE TO
FRONT ELEMENT

5.50mm
[0.216"]

FILTER THREAD

IRIS ADJUSTMENT
IRIS LOCKING SCREW*

62902

0.9X, 28.7mm F-Mount PlatinumTL™ Telecentric Lens

SHEET
1 OF 1

* ALSO INCLUDES RECESSED SET SCREW OPTION
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SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
WITHOUT NOTICE.
DIMENSIONS ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY.
FOR DETAILED SPECIFICATIONS,
PLEASE REFER TO THE SPEC SHEET. DWG NO
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